
Přebor Prahy jednotlivkyň

29.5.2016

I. sled mladší žákyně

pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Fleischhansová Bára 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová

2 Rytířová Ema 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská, Vasilevová

3 Petržíková Ema 2007 TJ Slovan Praha Kuhnová, Lipšanová

4 Háchová Daniela 2009 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová

5 Lišková Kristýna 2008 GYMPRA Morysková, Konečný

6 Tyšerová Dorota 2008 TJ Pedagog Modřany Šilínková Jana

7 Plevová Valerie 2007 AC Sparta Praha Humlová,Kopáčová

8 Dušková Martina 2009 TJ Bohemians Praha Hájková, Fiřtová

9 Blechová Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová

10 Huslarová Nicol 2009 TJ Bohemians Praha Hájková, Fiřtová

11 Flachsová Linda 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha Libichová

12 Vlasáková Nikola 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

13 Barusová Karolína 2008 TJ Sokol Praha Vršovice Vojáčková M.

14 Sytenská Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová

15 Kalivodová Tereza 2007 GYMPRA Morysková, Konečný

16 Volná Eliška 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová

17 Jakešová Kateřina 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová

18 Jeřábková Nikol 2007 TJ Sokol Žižkov II Libichová

19 Pokorná Tereza 2007 AC Sparta Praha Humlová,Kopáčová

20 Pilařová Eliška 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

21 Vondráková Lada 2008 TJ Sokol Praha Vršovice Vojáčková M., Pinkavová

22 Nosková Kateřina 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová

23 Ježková Kateřina 2009 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská, Vasilevová

24 Arazimová Denise 2008 TJ Sokol Praha ‐ Dejvice I Kašparová, Pracnová, Schwarzová

25 Rishko Alina 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská, Vasilevová

26 Česneková Laura 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová

27 Novotná Magdaléna 2007 TJ Slovan Praha Kuhnová, Lipšanová

28 Blažková Barbora 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová

29 Pluhařová Alžběta 2008 TJ Slovan Praha Novotná, Rulfová

30 Urbanová Josefina 2009 TJ Bohemians Praha Hájková, Fiřtová

31 Něčajeva Jasmina 2008 AC Sparta Praha Humlová,Kopáčová

32 Šilhánová Anna 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská, Vasilevová

33 Machů Luisa 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

34 Ježková Lucie 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská, Vasilevová

35 Bucková Kristýna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová

36 Nagelová Monika 2009 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková
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Přebor Prahy jednotlivkyň

29.5.2016

II. sled kadetky

pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Riantová Natálie 2003 TJ Sokol Kampa Miškovic

2 Pražáková Arleta 2004 TJ Bohemians Praha Fiřtovi

3 Hálová Daniela 2005 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná

4 Dušková Klára 2005 TJ Bohemians Praha Fiřtovi

5 Derková Sabina 2004 TJ Sokol Kampa Libichová

6 Marusynets Alina 2004 TJ Bohemians Praha Dvořáková Hana

7 Pokorná Andrea 2004 TJ Sokol Kampa Libichová

starší žákyně

pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Nováková Anežka 2006 TJ Sokol Praha Vršovice Vojáčková M.

2 Vejmolová Viktorie 2007 SK Hradčany Ramba, Opočenská

3 Malivánková Tereza 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

4 Vápenková Johana 2006 SK Hradčany Panský, Opočenská

5 Březinová Viktorie 2006 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Pospíšilová

6 Kurfürstová Nikola 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Augustová, Hubáčková

7 Divišek Ronja 2008 SK Hradčany Opočenská

8 Kalinová Adéla 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková

9 Dušková Agáta 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

10 Košťáková Karolína 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

11 Zervanová Emílie 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková

12 Boháčová Markéta 2006 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Pospíšilová

13 Prokopová Claudia 2007 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková

14 Strakošová Ema 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

15 Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová

16 Sýkorová Ema 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

17 Nekvasilová Zuzana 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Pospíšilová

18 Mašková Viktorie 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha Pavlicová, Klabíková

19 Doležalová Valérie Vivien 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Pospíšilová

20 Knoblochová Vilemína 2006 SK Hradčany Opočenská

21 Čadková Mia 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

22 Vránová Viktorie 2006 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

23 Hrabáková Emily 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková

24 Nováková Michaela 2006 SK Hradčany Opočenská, Lipsanova

25 Artamonova Sonya 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

26 Bartůšková Nicol 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Augustová, Hubáčková

27 Linková Eliška 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Augustová, Hubáčková

28 Brožová Julie 2008 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková

p
re
sk
o
k

b
ra
d
la

kl
ad
in
a

p
ro
st
n
a

p
au
za



Přebor Prahy jednotlivkyň

29.5.2016

III. sled ženy B

pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Lagronová, Nováková

2 Pekarčiková Anna 2000 TJ Bohemians Praha Žifčák

3 Vasilevová Lenka 1988 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská

4 Opočenská Kristýna 1993 TJ Bohemians Praha Žifčák

5 Janovská Karolína 1998 TJ Sokol Žižkov II Prát, Seňková

6 Zahradníčková Jana 2000 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová

žákyně A

pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Pastrňáková Julie 2005 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná

2 Maříková Lucie 2006 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

3 Nekvasilová Kateřina 2005 TJ Sokol Kampa

4 Přenosilová Nicol 2006 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

5 Krutilová Nicole 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

6 Kaplanová Nela Tereza 2006 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková Hana

žákyně B

pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Kubíková Rozálie 2005 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová, Lagronová, Žádný

2 Marková Julie 2005 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová, Lagronová, Žádný

3 Freslová Natálie 2005 GYMPRA Morysková, Konečný

4 Burdová Anika 2005 GYMPRA Morysková, Konečný

5 Bezová Kateřina 2005 GYMPRA Morysková, Konečný

6 Straková Jana 2004 TJ Slovan Praha Lagronová, Nováková

7 Paurová Andrea 2004 GYMPRA Morysková, Konečný

8 Králová Natálie 2004 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Augustová, Hubáčková

9 Paterová Kristýna 2004 TJ Sokol Kampa Libichová

10 Raschová Klára 2004 TJ Slovan Praha Lagronová, Nováková

ženy B
pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

7 Bezstarosti Lenka 1999 TJ Bohemians Praha Žifčák

8 Dundrová Monika 1999 TJ Sokol Kampa Miškovic

juniorky B
1 Sakhová Radana 2002 TJ Sokol Kampa Miškovic

2 Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová

ženy MT
pauza 1 Majerechová Romana 1999 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková

p
ro
st
n
a

pauza

pauza

b
ra
d
la

kl
ad
in
a

p
re
sk
o
k



Přebor Prahy jednotlivkyň

29.5.2016

mezisled starší žákyně ‐ hrazda

pořadjméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Březinová Viktorie 2006 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Pospíšilová

2 Nováková Anežka 2006 TJ Sokol Praha Vršovice Vojáčková M.

3 Nekvasilová Zuzana 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová

4 Artamonova Sonya 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

5 Zervanová Emílie 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková

6 Vránová Viktorie 2006 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

7 Bartůšková Nicol 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Augustová, Hubáčková

8 Strakošová Ema 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

9 Hrabáková Emily 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková

10 Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová

11 Kalinová Adéla 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková

12 Čadková Mia 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková,Žifčák

13 Doležalová Valérie Vivien 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová

14 Prokopová Claudia 2007 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková

15 Brožová Julie 2008 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková

16 Linková Eliška 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Augustová, Hubáčková

17 Boháčová Markéta 2006 TJ Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová

18 Kurfürstová Nikola 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Augustová, Hubáčková


